Husker Heroes Participation Waiver

I hereby request that you accept this application into the Husker Heroes Outreach Event to be held in the University of Nebraska Athletic Department Memorial Stadium on Sunday, September 17th, 2023.

In consideration of your acceptance of the application, I hereby release the University of Nebraska Athletic Department, the Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska and all its students and employees from all claims on account of any injuries which may be sustained while attending the Husker Heroes Outreach Event; and I agree to indemnify the Nebraska Athletic Department, and all its students and employees, the Board of Regents of the University of Nebraska and all its employees for any claim which may hereafter be presented by me as a result of any such injuries.

I also grant permission for the University of Nebraska Athletic Department and O.N.E. Coalition member groups to use photos and videos taken at the Husker Heroes Outreach Event for publicity, advertising, or other purposes.

The Husker Heroes Outreach Event admits all applicants without regard to gender, disability, race, color, religion, national or ethnic origin, or sexual orientation.

Parent or Guar	dian Name (plea	se print)		
Name of Indivi	dual with a Disal	pility		
Total Immediat	te Family Membe	ers Attending		
Which Suppor	t group are you o	connected with or would lik	e to be connected with	n? (Circle all that apply)
		n Autism Center Nebrasko	•	-
Autism Societ Families	y of Nebraska Josh the Otter			Down Syndrome Association for y of Nebraska
Signature			Date	